
First Name Last Name City Country CPSI Expiration Email

Bernard Espiritu Delta, British Columbia Canada 1/1/2020 bernard.espiritu@whitewaterwest.com
Qian Guan Hong Kong China 11/1/2020 qian.guan@tuv.com
Reinhard Bojahr Geseke NRW Germany 2/1/2020 rbojahr@procon-gmbh.com
Bastian Schleenbecker Wettenberg Germany 6/1/2020 bastian@mbs-pm.de
Maja Sommer Weil Der Stadt Germany 9/1/2019 maja_sommer@hotmail.com
Mohd Anyar Ahmad Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 anuarahmad28@gmail.com
Mohd Nafis Nordin Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 nafis@prolandscape.com.my
Noor Azlin Yahya Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 noorazlina.yahya@gmail.com
Norieh Mat Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 noriahmat@yahoo.com
Omar Md Din Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 omar.din@legoland.my
Kevin Richard Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 kevin@regent.edu.my
Chris Kooijman Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 chris@ecooutdoor.com.my
Norazri Mohd Hor Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 norazvl88@gmail.com
Wai Cheng Seow Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 jessie@greenhillind.com
Mohd Iqbal Badli Jamalul Lail Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 idbalbadu@gmail.com
Lih Song Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 song@jacksplay.com
Fiona Chew Mun Mun Malaysia Malaysia 6/1/2021 fionacmm@gmail.com
Seungmo Kim Gimpo, Gyeonggi Province Singapore 7/1/2019 kimsm@kyungil.com
Chua Ang Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 chua_phek_ang@nparks.gov.sg
Kenny Chua Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 kennychua@swanli.com
Patrick Cheong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 Patrick.Chua@sls-singapore.sg 
Francisco Ereno Singapore Singapore 8/1/2020 Ryan@ctart.com.sg
Fanny Yu Sui Fan Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 fanny@osiss.com.hk
Mohamad Ghazali Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 mohamad_riduan_ghazali@nparks.gov.sg
Sio Hui Goh Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 raygo816@gmail.com
Ong Hian Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 ong_soh_hian@nparks.gov.sg
Daniel Hao Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 daniel_teo@nparks.gov.sg
Lam Hao Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 lam_yan_hoe@nparks.gov.sg
Cindy Ho Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 cindy_ho@nparks.gov.sg
Ian Ho Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 ian_ho@nparks.gov.sg
Lim Hong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Limkenghong@gmail.com
Jason Sim Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 jason@playpoint.com.sg
Yong Hua Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 yong_terh_hua@nparks.gov.sg
Ng Hwee Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 NG_Sin_Hwee@nparks.gov.sg
Siti Nor Idris Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 siti_nor_arifah_idris@nparks.gov.sg
Shamsul Ibrahim Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Shamsul_Ibrahim@nparks.gov.sg 
Wong Jue Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 wong_wei_jue@nparks.gov.sg
Quek Kai Singapore Singapore 8/1/2019 yeekai@j-kidz.com
Hafiz Kamisan Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 hafiz_kamisan@nparks.gov.sg
Adhika Karim Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 Adhika_KARIM@nparks.gov.sg
Lau Keong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 Pklan@emservices.com.sg
Jeffrey Yong Khin Kuok Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019
Sherry Kwok Singapore Singapore 8/1/2020 craftarchstudio@gmail.com
Shen Lee Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 jimmy.lee@sls-singapore.sg
Lily Lee Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 lily_lee@nparks.gov.sg
Dick Leung Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 wolik@netvigator.com
Ting Chow Ling Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 ting_chow_ling@nparks.gov.sg
Chee Yi Long Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 chee_yi_long@nparks.gov.sg
Ramonito Lozano Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Ramon@playpoint.com.sg
Ahman Norzehan Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Norzehan_Ahman@Nparks.gov.sg
Raymond Ong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 rayong.r2j@gmail.com
Li QiZhi Singapore Singapore 8/1/2019 Qizhi@hoopla.com.sg
Fumiko Sano Singapore Singapore 8/1/2020 Fuml@len-til.com
Sharuddin Shah Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 sharuddinmdshah@gmail.com
Au Sing Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 agnesau@semec.com.sg
Simon Soh Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 simon_soh@nparks.gov.sg
Jimmy Sun Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 jimmy.lee@sls-singapore.sg
Khairullah bin Abudl Razak Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 Khairullah_abdul_razak@nparks.gov.sg
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Raymond Tan Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 raymondtan@setsco.com
Tan Teck Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Wttan@conint.com.sg
Daniel Teo Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 daniel_teo@nparks.gov.sg
Natalie Teo Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 visionnat@gmail.com
Maybel Ung Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 maybel@playpoint.com.sg
Alisa Wee Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 Alisa_wee@nparks.gov.sg
Yu Wen Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019
Chang Bin Hong Singapore Singapore 8/1/2020 jonathan.hogan@slssingapore.sg
Jeffrey Yong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 jeffrey_yong@nparks.gov.sg
Chang Bin Hong Singapore Singapore 8/1/2020 jonathan.hong@sls-singapore.sg
Tan Hui Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 roberttankenghui@gmail.com
Choo Koh Singapore Singapore 7/12/2021 Sam@ctart.com.sg
Chiu Mei Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019
Soo Meng Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Kmsoo@emservices.com.sg
Nur Malek Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Nur_Khairiana_Binte_mohamad_Malek@Nparks.gov.sg
Seph Tan Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 Seph_Tan@Nparks.gov.sg
Tresa Wee Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Tresa_Wee@Nparks.gov.sg 
Crystal Shwupyng Chu Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Crystalchu@kinsgmen-int.com
Hwee Ling Ong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Hweeling.ong@chassociatespl.com
Chai Ming Soh Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 jeffery.sohcm@yahoo.com
Abdul Halim Abdul Hamid Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 halim532@gmail.com
Jor Din Tay Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 jordin@ctart.com.sg
Fei Liang Lim Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 feiliang.lim@chassociatespl.com
Auralene De Leon Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 aura@playgrounds.sg
Loh Kee Ping Singapore Singapore 11/1/2021 keepingloh@gmail.com
Nicole Phillips Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 nicole_phillips@nparks.gov.sg
Teng Hui Hong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Teng.allen@yahoo.com.sg
Hui Ying Christine Lim Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Christeenlim@hotmail.com
Patrick Lee Chee Kheong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Patrick@ctart.com.sg
John Wei Ong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 ongjw@setsco.com
Yin Xin Tok Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Tok_Yin_Xin@nparks.gov.sg
Jeanice Aw Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Jeanice_Aw@nparks.gov.sg
Kee Thiam Lim Singapore Singapore 7/1/2021 Ktnpl@hotmail.sg
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